
 
1 2   Team Scores  
1  1   UCLA 275  283       558  -18 
4  2   CSU - Fullerton 282  278       560  -16 

T12  3   Grand Canyon  291  271       562  -14 
T2  4   Santa Clara  281  284       565  -11 
T2  5   UC Davis 281  287       568  -8 

T15  T6   UT Arlington  293  277       570  -6 
T9  T6   Stephen F. Austin St 290  280       570  -6 

T12  8   Wyoming, U. of  291  281       572  -4 
T9  T9   Northern Colorado 290  287       577  +1 
5  T9   Utah Valley 284  293       577  +1 
8  T11   Southern Utah  289  290       579  +3 

18  T11   UT-Rio Grande Valley 296  283       579  +3 
6  13   Boise State  286  295       581  +5 

14  14   UC Santa Barbara 292  290       582  +6 
7  T15   Weber State  288  297       585  +9 

T9  T15   Wichita State  290  295       585  +9 
T15  17   Gonzaga  293  294       587  +11 
T15  18   Utah State Univ. 293  299       592  +16 
T19  19   CSU - Northridge 305  294       599  +23 
T19  20   Old Dominion  305  302       607  +31 
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 UCLA 275 283 558

T1 Cole Madey (3) 69 67 136

T10 Hidetoshi Yoshihara (1) 67 72 139

T10 Eddy Lai (4) 68 71 139

T40 Patrick Murphy (5) 71 73 144

T76 Sean Maruyama (2) 75 74 149

2 CSU - Fullerton 282 278 560

T10 Michael Sharkey (5) 68 71 139

T15 Jack Dyer (4) 69 71 140

T20 Matt Wilson (2) 72 69 141

T32 Derek Castillo (1) 76 67 143

T40 Dalton Daniel (3) 73 71 144

3 Grand Canyon 291 271 562

T10 Jake Chanen (2) 70 69 139

T15 Filip Lundell (1) 72 68 140

T20 Michael Salazar (4) 73 68 141

T26 Trevor Lampson (3) 76 66 142

T89 Matthew Braley (5) 77 74 151

4 Santa Clara 281 284 565

T3 Matthew McCarty (1) 70 67 137

T10 Konrad Brauckmeyer (3) 72 67 139

T40 Jack Avrit (5) 69 75 144

T49 Derek Ackerman (2) 70 75 145

T105 Berk Harvey (4) 80 75 155

5 UC Davis 281 287 568

T3 Thomas Hutchison (1) 66 71 137

T20 Daniel Kim (3) 70 71 141

T49 Jesse Bratz (4) 72 73 145

T49 Shane Muldowney (5) 73 72 145

T111 Ryan Han (2) 79 78 157

T6 UT Arlington 293 277 570

T15 Tanner Gore (3) 71 69 140

T32 Caleb Hicks (4) 75 68 143

T32 Camilo Avila (5) 74 69 143

T40 Paul Gonzalez (2) 73 71 144

T92 Kyle Cox (1) 78 74 152

T6 Stephen F. Austin St 290 280 570

T3 Steven Fabik (3) 70 67 137

T32 Johannes Gudmundsson (5) 73 70 143

T40 Angelo Leyvani (1) 72 72 144

T56 Jake Hendrix (2) 75 71 146

T115 Alec Brown (4) 79 79 158
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

8 Wyoming, U. of 291 281 572

T1 John Murdock (1) 69 67 136

T15 Dan Starzinski (2) 74 66 140

T49 Tyler Severin (4) 73 72 145

T92 Kirby Coe-Kirkham (3) 76 76 152

T111 Carl Underwood (5) 75 82 157

T9 Northern Colorado 290 287 577

T3 Joshua Matz (1) 69 68 137

T56 Li Chen (3) 71 75 146

T56 Jack Castiglia (5) 75 71 146

T76 Coby Welch (2) 75 74 149

T84 Nick Sharp (4) 76 74 150

T9 Utah Valley 284 293 577

T20 Jake Godfrey (3) 70 71 141

T26 Gabe Lysen (1) 71 71 142

T65 Nick St Clair (4) 70 77 147

T92 Jake Bryson (2) 73 79 152

T99 Zane Loveland (5) 79 74 153

T11 Southern Utah 289 290 579

T32 Jake Vincent (1) 74 69 143

T40 Ethan Gray (3) 69 75 144

T56 Jaden Milne (5) 73 73 146

T65 Ali Hameed (2) 74 73 147

T84 Austin Jaramillo (4) 73 77 150

T11 UT-Rio Grande Valley 296 283 579

T15 Henry Fisher (4) 70 70 140

T26 Pedro Lamadrid (1) 73 69 142

T32 Alvaro Hernandez (2) 74 69 143

104 Alex Summers (5) 79 75 154

T105 Luca Portelli (3) 80 75 155

13 Boise State 286 295 581

T20 Cameron Barzekoff (4) 69 72 141

T49 Hugo Townsend (3) 72 73 145

T56 Skyler Eubank (1) 72 74 146

T76 Mason Schulze (5) 73 76 149

T99 Brian Humphreys (2) 76 77 153

14 UC Santa Barbara 292 290 582

T40 Zach Smith (1) 71 73 144

T56 Brandon Jacobs (3) 76 70 146

T65 Justin Sheparovich (5) 74 73 147

T71 Brett Bennett (2) 74 74 148

T76 Tyler See (4) 73 76 149

T15 Weber State 288 297 585

T26 Frampton Jayce (2) 69 73 142

T40 Reese Fisher (3) 71 73 144

T71 Hunter Howe (4) 74 74 148

T89 Sean Badger (5) 74 77 151

T117 Boston Watts (1) 81 78 159

T15 Wichita State 290 295 585

T20 Brock Polhill (4) 68 73 141

T56 Yannik Emmert (1) 76 70 146

T56 Zac Owens (2) 71 75 146

T92 Grayson Wallace (3) 75 77 152

T117 Nicolas Absil (5) 79 80 159
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17 Gonzaga 293 294 587

T26 Tyler Munetake (1) 72 70 142

T71 Nick Nolan (4) 77 71 148

T76 Chris Mogg (2) 73 76 149

T89 Grant Johnson (3) 74 77 151

T92 Matt Ruel (5) 74 78 152

18 Utah State Univ. 293 299 592

T49 Andy Hess (1) 73 72 145

T65 Hayden Eckert (3) 74 73 147

T65 Cameron Tucker (5) 72 75 147

T99 Chase Lansford (4) 74 79 153

T111 Colten Cordingley (2) 75 82 157

19 CSU - Northridge 305 294 599

T26 Tomas Helgo (1) 71 71 142

T71 Paul Louis Gachet (2) 75 73 148

T99 Tomas Skajem (3) 79 74 153

T108 Michael Zhang (4) 80 76 156

T108 Luis Calderon (5) 80 76 156

20 Old Dominion 305 302 607

T65 Carter Morgan (3) 74 73 147

T92 Gustav Fransson (5) 78 74 152

T99 Calvin Greschner (1) 75 78 153

T111 Douglas Rios-Ceballos (2) 80 77 157

119 Michael Minnehan (4) 78 86 164
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T7 Jack Ireland (UCLA) 67 71 138

T7 Koichiro Ishika (Arizona State) 67 71 138

T7 Carson Griggs (Denver) 72 66 138

T32 James Leow (Arizona State) 72 71 143

T32 Zackary Kaneshiro (Santa Clara ) 68 75 143

T40 Jino Sohn (Arizona State) 73 71 144

T49 Jimmy Dales (Wyoming, U. of ) 70 75 145

T56 Natheethorn Teacharuangchit (UC Davis) 74 72 146

T71 Nick Hedman (Grand Canyon ) 74 74 148

T76 Adam Veenstra (Grand Canyon ) 72 77 149

T76 Paul Chaplet (Arizona State) 74 75 149

T76 Marcus Tait (Northern Colorado) 79 70 149

T84 Cole Krantz (Colorado) 81 69 150

T84 Jared Edeen (Wyoming, U. of ) 74 76 150

T84 Jackson Solem (Denver) 75 75 150

T92 Justin Benson (Stephen F. Austin St) 75 77 152

T105 Victor Bjorlow (Colorado) 81 74 155

T108 Jacob Massengale (UT Arlington ) 75 81 156

T115 Jun Ho Won (Denver) 74 84 158
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

T9 T1   Cole Madey  UCLA  69  67       136  -8   
T9 T1   John Murdock  Wyoming, U. of  69  67       136  -8   
T17 T3   Steven Fabik  Stephen F. Austin St  70  67       137  -7   
1 T3   Thomas Hutchison  UC Davis  66  71       137  -7   

T17 T3   Matthew McCarty  Santa Clara  70  67       137  -7   
T9 T3   Joshua Matz  Northern Colorado  69  68       137  -7   
T2 T7   Jack Ireland *  UCLA  67  71       138  -6   
T2 T7   Koichiro Ishika *  Arizona State  67  71       138  -6   
T34 T7   Carson Griggs *  Denver  72  66       138  -6   
T34 T10   Konrad Brauckmeyer  Santa Clara  72  67       139  -5   
T5 T10   Michael Sharkey  CSU - Fullerton  68  71       139  -5   
T17 T10   Jake Chanen  Grand Canyon  70  69       139  -5   
T2 T10   Hidetoshi Yoshihara  UCLA  67  72       139  -5   
T5 T10   Eddy Lai  UCLA  68  71       139  -5   
T26 T15   Tanner Gore  UT Arlington  71  69       140  -4   
T61 T15   Dan Starzinski  Wyoming, U. of  74  66       140  -4   
T17 T15   Henry Fisher  UT-Rio Grande Valley  70  70       140  -4   
T34 T15   Filip Lundell  Grand Canyon  72  68       140  -4   
T9 T15   Jack Dyer  CSU - Fullerton  69  71       140  -4   
T17 T20   Daniel Kim  UC Davis  70  71       141  -3   
T17 T20   Jake Godfrey  Utah Valley  70  71       141  -3   
T34 T20   Matt Wilson  CSU - Fullerton  72  69       141  -3   
T9 T20   Cameron Barzekoff  Boise State  69  72       141  -3   
T46 T20   Michael Salazar  Grand Canyon  73  68       141  -3   
T5 T20   Brock Polhill  Wichita State  68  73       141  -3   
T9 T26   Frampton Jayce  Weber State  69  73       142  -2   
T93 T26   Trevor Lampson  Grand Canyon  76  66       142  -2   
T26 T26   Gabe Lysen  Utah Valley  71  71       142  -2   
T46 T26   Pedro Lamadrid  UT-Rio Grande Valley  73  69       142  -2   
T34 T26   Tyler Munetake  Gonzaga  72  70       142  -2   
T26 T26   Tomas Helgo  CSU - Northridge  71  71       142  -2   
T46 T32   Johannes Gudmundsson  Stephen F. Austin St  73  70       143  -1   
T34 T32   James Leow *  Arizona State  72  71       143  -1   
T61 T32   Camilo Avila  UT Arlington  74  69       143  -1   
T61 T32   Alvaro Hernandez  UT-Rio Grande Valley  74  69       143  -1   
T93 T32   Derek Castillo  CSU - Fullerton  76  67       143  -1   
T5 T32   Zackary Kaneshiro *  Santa Clara  68  75       143  -1   
T61 T32   Jake Vincent  Southern Utah  74  69       143  -1   
T80 T32   Caleb Hicks  UT Arlington  75  68       143  -1   
T46 T40   Dalton Daniel  CSU - Fullerton  73  71       144  E   
T26 T40   Patrick Murphy  UCLA  71  73       144  E   
T46 T40   Jino Sohn *  Arizona State  73  71       144  E   
T26 T40   Reese Fisher  Weber State  71  73       144  E   
T9 T40   Jack Avrit  Santa Clara  69  75       144  E   

T46 T40   Paul Gonzalez  UT Arlington  73  71       144  E 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

T9 T40   Ethan Gray  Southern Utah  69  75       144  E   
T34 T40   Angelo Leyvani  Stephen F. Austin St  72  72       144  E   
T26 T40   Zach Smith  UC Santa Barbara  71  73       144  E   
T46 T49   Shane Muldowney  UC Davis  73  72       145  +1   
T17 T49   Jimmy Dales *  Wyoming, U. of  70  75       145  +1   
T34 T49   Hugo Townsend  Boise State  72  73       145  +1   
T17 T49   Derek Ackerman  Santa Clara  70  75       145  +1   
T46 T49   Andy Hess  Utah State Univ.  73  72       145  +1   
T34 T49   Jesse Bratz  UC Davis  72  73       145  +1   
T46 T49   Tyler Severin  Wyoming, U. of  73  72       145  +1   
T80 T56   Jack Castiglia  Northern Colorado  75  71       146  +2   
T93 T56   Brandon Jacobs  UC Santa Barbara  76  70       146  +2   
T26 T56   Zac Owens  Wichita State  71  75       146  +2   
T61 T56   Natheethorn Teacharuangchit *  UC Davis  74  72       146  +2   
T46 T56   Jaden Milne  Southern Utah  73  73       146  +2   
T26 T56   Li Chen  Northern Colorado  71  75       146  +2   
T80 T56   Jake Hendrix  Stephen F. Austin St  75  71       146  +2   
T93 T56   Yannik Emmert  Wichita State  76  70       146  +2   
T34 T56   Skyler Eubank  Boise State  72  74       146  +2   
T61 T65   Hayden Eckert  Utah State Univ.  74  73       147  +3   
T61 T65   Ali Hameed  Southern Utah  74  73       147  +3   
T34 T65   Cameron Tucker  Utah State Univ.  72  75       147  +3   
T61 T65   Carter Morgan  Old Dominion  74  73       147  +3   
T61 T65   Justin Sheparovich  UC Santa Barbara  74  73       147  +3   
T17 T65   Nick St Clair  Utah Valley  70  77       147  +3   
T61 T71   Brett Bennett  UC Santa Barbara  74  74       148  +4   
T80 T71   Paul Louis Gachet  CSU - Northridge  75  73       148  +4   
T61 T71   Nick Hedman *  Grand Canyon  74  74       148  +4   
T61 T71   Hunter Howe  Weber State  74  74       148  +4   

T100 T71   Nick Nolan  Gonzaga  77  71       148  +4   
T80 T76   Coby Welch  Northern Colorado  75  74       149  +5   
T46 T76   Chris Mogg  Gonzaga  73  76       149  +5   
T46 T76   Mason Schulze  Boise State  73  76       149  +5   
T61 T76   Paul Chaplet *  Arizona State  74  75       149  +5   
T80 T76   Sean Maruyama  UCLA  75  74       149  +5   
T34 T76   Adam Veenstra *  Grand Canyon  72  77       149  +5   

T105 T76   Marcus Tait *  Northern Colorado  79  70       149  +5   
T46 T76   Tyler See  UC Santa Barbara  73  76       149  +5   
T80 T84   Jackson Solem *  Denver  75  75       150  +6   
T93 T84   Nick Sharp  Northern Colorado  76  74       150  +6   
T61 T84   Jared Edeen *  Wyoming, U. of  74  76       150  +6   

T117 T84   Cole Krantz *  Colorado  81  69       150  +6   

T46 T84   Austin Jaramillo  Southern Utah  73  77       150  +6 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T61 T89   Sean Badger  Weber State  74  77       151  +7   

T100 T89   Matthew Braley  Grand Canyon  77  74       151  +7   
T61 T89   Grant Johnson  Gonzaga  74  77       151  +7   
T80 T92   Grayson Wallace  Wichita State  75  77       152  +8   
T80 T92   Justin Benson *  Stephen F. Austin St  75  77       152  +8   
T93 T92   Kirby Coe-Kirkham  Wyoming, U. of  76  76       152  +8   

T102 T92   Gustav Fransson  Old Dominion  78  74       152  +8   
T61 T92   Matt Ruel  Gonzaga  74  78       152  +8   
T46 T92   Jake Bryson  Utah Valley  73  79       152  +8   

T102 T92   Kyle Cox  UT Arlington  78  74       152  +8   
T105 T99   Zane Loveland  Utah Valley  79  74       153  +9   
T93 T99   Brian Humphreys  Boise State  76  77       153  +9   

T105 T99   Tomas Skajem  CSU - Northridge  79  74       153  +9   
T80 T99   Calvin Greschner  Old Dominion  75  78       153  +9   
T61 T99   Chase Lansford  Utah State Univ.  74  79       153  +9   

T105 104   Alex Summers  UT-Rio Grande Valley  79  75       154  +10   
T112 T105   Luca Portelli  UT-Rio Grande Valley  80  75       155  +11   
T117 T105   Victor Bjorlow *  Colorado  81  74       155  +11   
T112 T105   Berk Harvey  Santa Clara  80  75       155  +11   
T80 T108   Jacob Massengale *  UT Arlington  75  81       156  +12   

T112 T108   Luis Calderon  CSU - Northridge  80  76       156  +12   
T112 T108   Michael Zhang  CSU - Northridge  80  76       156  +12   
T80 T111   Carl Underwood  Wyoming, U. of  75  82       157  +13   
T80 T111   Colten Cordingley  Utah State Univ.  75  82       157  +13   

T105 T111   Ryan Han  UC Davis  79  78       157  +13   
T112 T111   Douglas Rios-Ceballos  Old Dominion  80  77       157  +13   
T61 T115   Jun Ho Won *  Denver  74  84       158  +14   

T105 T115   Alec Brown  Stephen F. Austin St  79  79       158  +14   
T105 T117   Nicolas Absil  Wichita State  79  80       159  +15   
T117 T117   Boston Watts  Weber State  81  78       159  +15   
T102 119   Michael Minnehan  Old Dominion  78  86       164  +20   
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